provisions of the said conditions of Contract annexed hereto so far as they may be applicable or 

in default thereof to forfeit and pay to SBI, the amount mentioned in the said conditions. 

I/we have deposited Demand Draft / Banker’s Cheque / FDR for a sum of Rs. 11,800/- (Rupees 
Eleven thousand and Eight Hundred only)as Earnest money deposit with the SBI. Should I/we do 
fail to execute the contract when called upon to do so, I/we hereby agree that this sum shall be 
forfeited by me/us to SBI. 

We understand that as per terms of this tender, the SBI may consider accepting our tender in